| rdan ith

Rules 62,63 & 635 of |_| Q 0 2

the Insolvency {England

Bwales) Rules 3016200 N otice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

@
3

Companies House

THURSDAY

*A7CFQKEY*
16/08/2018 #268

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number WFI?'?[?’?I?[?

- Filling in this form

Company name in full ’R.J. Davies Rescue Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Muhammad Usman
Surname Nazir
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ ANG, Insolvency Practitioners
Street J 1 Friary
1 Temple Quay
Post town | Bristol
County/Region |
e |a[s[v] [ele|al
Country |
u Liquidator’'s name @
Full forename(s) oﬁ::i;ilsig::g::?o tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber! @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street ‘ another liquidator.
|
Post town ]
County/Region ]
Postcode BEREEEEE
Country I .

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5 |
Date fol'e [ojs [2l0]1ls

Statement of affairs

H

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

2 Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and datfe’\ o

- . e X
Liquidator's signature | Satve /

X W o
4
Signature date W’q WFB_ P?WWH

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do nat have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will helg Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

{antact name

EWhere to send

{Lompany name

ANG, Insolvency Practitioners

Post town

Bristo!

County/Regian

™ lelsial lefefal

Country

|
|
1 Temple Quay
|
|

i [

Telephone

01173252505

Checldist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 Yau have attached the required documents.

03 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

D417 Version 1.0




Rule 6.3

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of R.J. Davies Rescue Ltd
Company No. 07889966

on the 6 August 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date
of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ﬁfa,«mwwe—fo fsrén £
Signed A @@/

Dated ClL . fHre o/ &




R.J. Davies Rescue Ltd
Statement of Affairs as at 6 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

None - -

Assets subject to floating charge:

None - -

Uncharged assets:

Cash in hand 4.000.00 4.000.00

Cash at bank 115.00 115.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4. 115.00 4,115.00

Signature %ﬁ@ %%f Date _ <8 4/0* &7/ X



R.J. Davies Rescue Ltd
Statement of Affairs as at 6 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,115.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,115.00
Debts secured by floating charge
Nil
4115.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nil
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,115.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,115.00
Estimated prescribed part of net.property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,115.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 16,180.42
Consumer Creditors -
Directors & Associated Creditors 25,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/N| & VAT 34,900.00
Employees - (75,680.42)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfali to floating charge holders) (71,565.42)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (71,565.42)
Shortfall to floating charge holder - b/d Nil
Issued and called up capital
Qrdinary Shareholders (1.00)
(71,566.42)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature /é/&g/ %/%, Date é f%é— 25/58



SN
3U0N
MoN
auoN
WON
AuoN
JuoN
JUON
JuoN

Apansag
Joamsp

SeZ Dol 9 ™

auopN
AUON
auop
JUON
AuoN
uoN
3uoN
SuoN
3uON
uaald
ANENIIS
Aeq

Tr089°sL
QUON 00°000°67
auoN 00'009°T
auoN 00°081°1
auoN 00°08§
auoN 0S'1Ep
auoN 05'8€€
woN oLl
auoN 00°000°6T
3uON 00°008'6
opan iq 3 ELEL |
PPY OLINXRS 3o Junowy

Aue Jo sjeyacg

V1 vrdN

AT19 940

ZZ1 86HN

uaRiio],

uegiowe)n piN
Al6 IN

auA] uodn apserrmaN
IXY CIN™

uRIGUIM))
AV9 £24D
SL8 114D
stmyal ]
uopuo|
MV6 0ENY
1d6 6£10
uojuaqduor]
X955NG 1SIM,

ppAmamuoy

JIpreD

JpreD

UOS|aN

Peoy Atauoiusd g1
uoyjdug

tuod

MALA YiBg uotuag
Bunjuom

ameudig

123.1§ [RISIURLOD (9
PEOY WeYSIO) 7
98Oy wnipeg ¢-|
proy udmiuag

10011 g

99v XO8 Od

asnol ppAmuolg
NHJ|

peoy uoidurueg
ssappy

s1001pa1)) Ausdwo;) - pyy anasay saaeq ‘ry

JRIysy A

waasem A

poo. [eqor)

INEM US[aM

IO

$IDIAIIG JUBYDIIA] UCAR[Y
[E3UND)) JB | UOUAD) BPPUOYY
SWI0ISN)) 79 ANUAY WH
SWI0JEN) % SMUSANY WEH
J0JIPALI JO RN

4 3mpayg



Lor I G,

JUON JUON UON
Aundag  uwand  soppany 3 193Q1
Joanep  Lndas  Aq play  Jo junowy
a8( A1Lamaas
Auw
Jos|telagq

-7 \ aneudig

SSAIppy

SI0J1Pa17) JIWNSUOT) - P} INISIY SAAE U

JO)IPAID JO JWEN

3 3npagas



] — areq T
2> P 90 ol
auoN AUON AUON,
ENTEL(R ) uwaAld
S [ 10)1paId 3 SSaIppy J0)IpaId JO JWeN]

joanjey Aumdas  Aq ppy  393Q jo
e Aunies junowy
Aue
Jo speR(
s1031paa )y ako[dwy - 17 INISIY satAae( My  Anpayag



2= m@m\ @B?.uuao

00'( 00t 1 ) 00’1 LieutpiQ
7 dn pajed
junowe d/xdn pay sateys  dygaaeysjo  ppy aeys
1301, pagied aaeys Jod Junowy  Jo aaquny  npea feunmopy o adLj

\\\ % \ i w“\ ee&wa

AV PPdN UBJIO L ‘URIqUm)) ‘PPAMIUILOG ‘1RANG [RIMIWIWO)) 09

SSAPPY

SIIMOYAIRYS - PY'] aMdsay sAAB( Y

JRISY pauureyopy

JIIPIOYIIRYS JO IWEN

H AnpIYoy



